10KM
NOM
PECULIER
TRANCHANT
MILLOUR
DOS SANTOS DOMS
RAGU

RAGU
PODDA
LOUIS
BERNASCONI
ABBE
POLLET
HOCQUET
BREUER
BARBI

LAJILI
MAGYAR
GOUELOU
CULLERIER
MALLERON
NELA
KEROUREDAN
PETIT
FOUCAULT
MOISANT
LEINEN
AMARANTO
GALLAIS
LECALVE
FUSIBAY
CIBIEN
COULIBALY
MESSANT
GALLAND
PENICHOU
DECKER
LAUDE
VALBON
DULARY

CATEGORIE

RONDE DE NUIT 30/11/2024
PRENOM SEXE DOSSARD
Stephane M 544 M3
Nicolas M 483 M1
Virginie F 484 M3
Alan M 528 ES
Fabien M 479 ES
Jules M 480 ES
Julien M 477 SE
Benjamin M 475 CA
Cyril M 449 M2
Nicolas M 545 M4
Alain M 498 M5
Edwige F 543 M1
Thomas M 466 M1
Axel M 522 ES
Rachid M 526 SE
Francoise F 506 M4
Thibault M 566 SE
Mathis M 496 JU
Nicolas M 513 MO
Stephane M 572 M2
Yann M 448 M1
Kevin M 568 M1
Christophe M 446 MO
Valérie F 541 SE
Guillaume M 540 SE
Maxime M 538 SE
Karine F 474 M1
Yohann M 476 M1
Camille F 473 ES
Jean-jacques M 472 M7
Korotoumou F 556 M1
Alain M 557 M2
Sandra F 507 M4
Flora F 570 SE
Michele F 467 M3
Marievanessa F 525 M1
Jimmy M 524 MO
Cecile F 505 M3

CLASSEMENT CLASSEMENT_CATEGORIE

1
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LICENCE cLuB
1 2381282 VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC
1 2212822 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
1 749755 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
1 2266015 TEAM GUIDETTI NORDIC PERFORMANCE
2 2414105 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
3 1696155 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
1681918 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
1 1942960 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
1 RUNNING CLUB PRINGY
1 934229 US NEMOURS ST PIERRE ATHLE
1 1040034 VILLIERS S/ORGE ATHLETISME
1 2475236 VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC
2 PD8A93D9A5
4 PFDD60E721 BONDOUFLE AC
2 P45F43FFC5¢
1
3
1
1
2
3

PDA142BB02
P1E4C60696!

P41FDCB7F4
4 PCB1E48FB1 CCVE
2 P33108C7C9
1 PB103C8A40!
4 PO6F24F1D3/CDLB
5
2 2311394 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
5 2311377 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
1 2651681 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
1 1856694 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
3 2247750 BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHLETISME
3 484459 C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE
2 1816737 C. 0.DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE
2
2 857652 BONDOUFLE AC
4 P6497E7C64.
3 P3A422A866! SCA 2000 EVRY TRIATHLON-TRAIL
3

TEMPS_OFFICIEL

00:41:13
00:43:24
00:44:59
00:45:40
00:48:21
00:48:21
00:50:32
00:52:28
00:52:29
00:54:01
00:54:16
00:54:17
00:54:48
00:55:10
00:56:12
00:56:18
00:56:25
00:56:29
00:56:33
00:56:34
00:56:40
00:57:14
00:57:16
00:57:46
00:57:46
00:58:21
00:58:25
00:58:59
00:59:11
00:59:12
00:59:25
00:59:26
01:00:16
01:00:16
01:01:18
01:01:50
01:01:50
01:02:43



BONNET
HOLSTEIN
COUTON
DANNA
MERCERON
MERIC
CIBIEN

DE JESUS MARQUES
FRESNEAU
ALLEAUME
PRIGENT
SOHIER
LOWENSKY
SCHMITT
SCHMITT
CUNHA
BONNET
MAKSIMOVIC
LAPEYRE
TAUPIN
FRESSE
LABADIE
GOUELOU
PIGIO
IMBERY
PACHURKA
COSTA
AFFLATET
CLEMENT
GAUDISSARD
GAUDISSARD
BORBELY
MAUBEC
BESSE

LOUIS
COSTARD
MORILLAS
BERTEZ ANDRE
ARNAUD
DESSAINT

Julien
Audrey
Jean philippe
Nicolas
Sebastien
Fanny
Marion
Léonie
Mariane
Claire
Isabelle
Ronan
Karina
Cynthia
Jean-bernard
Sandrine
Christophe
Alexia
Arnaud
Xavier
Hélene
Aurore
Margot
Pascal
Aurore
Dominique
Christopher
Leslie
Vanessa
Pascal
Stephanie
Jordane
Didier
Laurent
Sebastien
Sandra
Elodie
Lucie
Alexandre
Sylviane

555 M1
561 MO
441 M5
442 M4
567 M2
531 M1
493 M1
499 SE
469 M4
490 M2
491 M5
458 M2
534 MO
481 M2
482 M3
486 M1
485 M2
492 SE
450 MO
549 M6
488 M1
447 M1
527 SE
502 M5
501 M1
510 M5
569 SE
565 M1
546 M2
551 M5
547 MO
451 MO
571 M5
497 M4
468 MO
452 SE
509 SE
504 SE
503 SE
489 M4

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

6 P36A227342(

1 PD14CE5629

2

2 PA4FE3BAFCI

4 PFOF646CF0/ CCVE

5 POFEB2C4BA

6 P1486DBF2AI

3 P62CD66A96

3 2429543 C. 0.DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE
1 P952009D8AI

1 COURIR A MENNECY

5 PB44E63970t

2 1054597 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
2 2677141 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
2 2673992 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
7 PASADOODSA

6 P289541341(

4 P94FD72848I

4 PA5546F235/

1

P1EFA38FB7¢
P2A189CF6F:
10 P15378D4CF
4 PF69197050L
6
11 PC36ADDES8C
POBC62AF84i
P152088B8Ft
PB52817320:
P377C38676l
PCE719EA30D
PC347078F6!
P6AEFB1C1E,
6 PO44BBEAB2
7 2617105 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
8 PD8756EC6F
7 P047D07EA46:
4 P500AE468B{ OURS TRAIL F.L.V.

8
9 P11BAF1C6C
5
3
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01:03:03
01:03:03
01.03:47
01:03:47
01:04:19
01:04:27
01:04:59
01:05:10
01:06:02
01:06:18
01:06:22
01:06:23
01:06:46
01:06:48
01:06:50
01:07:24
01:07:24
01:08:14
01:08:26
01:08:35
01:08:43
01:09:03
01:09:20
01:09:46
01:09:47
01:09:51
01:10:08
01:10:25
01:11:31
01:12:09
01:12:13
01:12:17
01:12:23
01:12:52
01:12:52
01:13:03
01:13:04
01:13:11
01:13:11
01:13:40



GUIBERT
REBOUTIER
SAINT-POL

LE TENIER
CARON
BOISGARD
POMPONNE
LE DU

CAHON
FOFANA
BELLEJAMBE
ASTIER
MONTAGNE

LE DORNER
WOJCIECHOWSKI
LE DORNER
LEPAUL
LIBERATO
GALET
PRUDHOMME-PLAGUE
PUECH
DROULIN
RODE
ODOKINE
BERTHOU
ORSINI

LOBBE
GUILLOU
LEFEVRE
LEDROIT
VIGUIER
FRANCOIS
DASILVANETO
BOUDON
VILLARD
VERRECHIA-LAFORET
PEREIRA
DHAINAUT
HOUDAYER
VIRLON

Virginie
Alizee

Léo
Valentine
Marion
Brigitte
Jessica
Nathalie
Séverine
Sylvain
Jocelyne
Thierry
Anais
Carine
Frederic
Yoann
Romain
Héloise
Violaine
Elodie
Olivia
Laura
Axelle
Laétitia
Anne sophie
Christophe
Dylan
Jimmy
Guillaume
Gregory
Vanessa
Raphaélle
Fernand
Marie
Bruno
Delphine
Anne marie
Stephanie
Alix
Nathalie

487 M2
542 SE
558 SE
559 SE
560 M1
471 M4
478 M1
508 M2
564 M2
563 M4
470 M5
562 M4
520 MO
457 M3
455 M3
456 M2
529 SE
530 SE
533 SE
461 M1
511 MO
532 SE
536 SE
535 MO
459 M3
460 M3
445 SE
443 M1
521 M2
454 M2
453 M2
519 M2
518 M5
517 M4
552 M6
515 M4
516 M2
514 M4
500 M2
554 M4

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

4 2695085 VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC

9 2581842 VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC

8 P5609E368B:

10 PCF2EE67E7t

12 PF5C14C705

5 1856694 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
13 2319567 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
5 P6BE97EA6G7¢

6

4

2 772782 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
5 P14C544F6BI

4 P376A0B6AO0I

4 PFCA00C4B5

3 P9C30857E9I

7 P48ESEB116:¢

9

11

12 P11316A1BS:

14 PEA68374F6:

5 PAB7091E90:

13 P40C190D01

14 PEDC668B85

6 PB6534488D

5 2352035 C. 0.DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE
4 PEF5CF70E4«

10

P724CBF005:
PB2E417B28(
P4A1E6A247:

P102AF2D3E:
P55A026729t
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10 PF2B5D9F82I
9 P119E6D2C3

01:13:58
01:17:25
01:17:54
01:17:56
01:18:02
01:18:04
01:18:12
01:18:12
01:19:25
01:19:30
01:19:45
01:19:45
01:19:51
01:20:36
01:20:37
01:20:37
01:23:05
01:23:08
01:23:46
01:23:46
01:24:42
01:29:42
01:29:42
01:31:04
01:35:22
01:35:22
01:36:21
01:36:36
01:38:00
01:47:39
01:47:41
01:48:42
01:54:54
01:54:55
01:58:41
02:00:19
02:00:23
02:00:25
02:05:48
02:09:17



VILLARD Annette F 553 M3 119 6 P286FB2542F 02:09:19



